Catalogue Edition 7
P 1800 505 045
F 08 9418 2737
E dtawa@dta-aus.com.au
Unit 2/12 Horus Bend, Bibra Lake 6163
P 1800 505 045
F 1800 834 200
E sales@dta-aus.com.au

10
3m
m
110mm
103mm
Hayman Collection Long Floor Drains-76mm Outlet
316grade stainless steel
4 stylish designs
Available in 600mm, 800mm, 900mm and 1200mm
76mm drain outlet
To suit 80mm waste A
100mm
21mm
12mm
76mm
FLLD800RE-76 800mm 6StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
FLLD800SQ-76 800mm 6StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
FLLD600TI-76 600mm
FLLD600TIB-76 600mm
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade) FLLD800TI-76 800mm
FLLD800TIB-76 800mm
FLLD900TI-76 900mm
FLLD900TIB-76 900mm
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
FLLD1200TI-76 1200mm
FLLD1200TIB-76 1200mm
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
Black
Black
Black
Black
6
6
6
6
6
6
FLLD600GR-76 600mmStainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
FLLD600GRB-76 600mm
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade) FLLD800GR-76 800mm
FLLD800GRB-76 800mm
FLLD900GR-76 900mm
FLLD900GRB-76 900mm
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
FLLD1200GR-76 1200mm
FLLD1200GRB-76 1200mm
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
Black
Black

48mm
45mm
Hayman Collection Long Floor Drains-45mm Outlet
316grade stainless steel
4 stylish designs
Available in 300mm, 600mm, 800mm, 900mm,
1200mm and 1800mm
45mm drain outlet
To suit 50mm waste
Available in Stainless Steel or Black �nish
A
68mm
21mm
48mm
45mm
FLLD800RE 800mm
FLLD600RE 600mm
FLLD300RE 300mm
FLLD900RE 900mm
FLLD1200RE 1200mm
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
6
6
FLLD800SQ 800mm
FLLD600SQ 600mm
FLLD300SQ 300mm
FLLD900SQ 900mm
FLLD1200SQ 1200mm
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
6
6
FLLD600GR 600mm
FLLD600GRB 600mm
FLLD300GRStainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
FLLD800GR 800mm
FLLD800GRB 800mm
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
FLLD900GR 900mm
FLLD900GRB 900mm
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
FLLD1200GR 1200mm
FLLD1200GRB 1200mm
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
FLLD1800GR 1800mmStainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
300mm
FLLD300GRB 300mmBlack
Black
Black
Black
Black
6
6
6
6
6
FLLD800TI 800mm
FLLD300TIStainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade)
300mm
FLLD300TIB 300mm
FLLD600TI 600mm
FLLD600TIB 600mm
FLLD800TIB 800mm
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade) FLLD900TI 900mm
FLLD900TIB 900mm
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade) FLLD1200TI 1200mm
FLLD1200TIB 1200mm
StainlessSteel
(316LGrade) FLLD1800TI 1800mm
Black
Black
Black
Black